USDA RURAL DEVELOPMENT — MISSOURI
BUSINESS PROGRAM CONTACTS

Steve Gerrish, Specialist
Moberly, MO

(660) 263-7400, Ext. 4
steve.gerrish@mo.usda.gov

SOUTHWEST:

James Combs, Specialist
Springfield, MO

(417) 831-5246, Ext. 4
james.combs@mo.usda.gov

CASS

BATES

VERNON

BARTON

JASPER

NEWTON

MCDONALD

JOHNSON

HENRY

ST. CLAIR

CEDAR

DADE

LAWRENCE

PETTIS
MORGAN
BENTON MILLER
CAMDEN
HICKORY
DALLAS LACLEDE
POLK

GREENE WEBSTER

BARRY

CHRISTIAN

STONE TANEY

STATE OFFICE:

Matt Moore, Program Director
Nathan Tutt, Specialist

Freda Ferguson, Technician
Columbia, MO

(573) 876-9321
matt.moore@mo.usda.gov
nathan.tutt@mo.usda.gov
freda.ferguson@mo.usda.gov

Ray Mowery, Specialist
Houston, MO
(417) 967-2028, Ext. 4

ray.mowery@mo.usda.gov
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